Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		09-25-20		rater	nt and Trademark Off PATENT
//		101855	201		į
alula	RECOI	LOTABOO	VER SHEET		;
TO: The Commissioner of Pate	nts and Trademark	PATENTS ON	LY attached original	document(s) or conv(ies)
Submission Type		Conveyance Ty		<u> aooamont(o</u>	<i>y</i> 01 00py(103):
X New		X Assignment	Security	Agreement	1
Resubmission (Non-Reco	rdation)	License	Change o	of Name	9 45219
Correction of PTO Error		Merger	Other		1 13-11
Reel # Fram Corrective Document	e #	(For L	U.S. Governi Use ONLY by U.S. Gove	nent rnment Agencie	s)
Reel # Fram	e #		epartmental File	Sec	ret File
Conveying Party(ies)	Tanan da	Mark if additiona	I names of conveying	parties attac	Month Day Y
Name (line 1) Yuuji HASEGA	.WA				08 28 0
Name (line 2)					Execution Date
Second Party Name (line 1) Kazuo HIRAFU	JJI				Month Day 1
Name (line 2)					
Receiving Party			Mark if additional nam	nes of receivin	g parties attached
Name (line 1) FUJITSU LIMI	TED				If document to be re
Name (line 2)					receiving party is no domiciled in the Un
Address (line 1) 1-1, Kamikodar	valvo 4 ahoma				States, an appointm of a domestic representative is at
1-1, Kamikodai					(Designation must l separate document
Address (line 2) Nakahara-ku, K	awasaki-shi				Assignment.)
Address (line 3) Kana	gawa	Japan State/Country		211-8588 Zip Code	
Domestic Representative	Name and Ad	dress Enter	for the first Receiving	g Party only.	
Name					
Address (line 1)			The second of th		
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
01 GTON11 00000065 501290 09	952190 F	OR OFFICE USE ONL	Υ		
40.00 CH					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page	2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and A	Address Area Code and	Telephone Number	(212)940-8800
Name Rosenman & Colin	LLP		
Address (line 1) 575 Madison Aven	ue		
Address (line 2) New York, NY 100)22-2585		
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4) Attorney Docket N	o.: FUJM 18.995		
Pages Enter the total nu including any att	mber of pages of the attache achments.	ed conveyance document	#
Application Number(s) or Pa	• •		nal numbers attached
Enter either the Patent Application Nu Patent Application Nu	·	OT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Nun	
If this document is being filed together wi signed by the first named executing investigations.		he date the patent application was	Month Day Year
Patent Cooperation Treaty (Enter PCT application only if a U.S. Application has not been assigned	number on Number _{PCT}	PCT PCT	PCT PCT
Number of Properties	inter the total number of pro	perties involved. #	1
Fee Amount Fe	e Amount for Properties Lis	ted (37 CFR 3.41): \$	40.00
Method of Payment: Deposit Account		osit Account X	
(Enter for payment by deposit acc	ount or if additional fees can be cha Deposit Account Nu	#1 ~ ^	1290
	Authorization to cha	rge additional fees: Yes	X No
Statement and Signature	211		
To the best of my knowle attached copy is a true co indicated herein.	dge and belief the foregoing opy of the original document	information is true and c Charges to deposit acco	orrect and any ount are authorized, as
Samson Helfgott	XIII'		9/14/01
Name of Person Signing	Signa	ature	Date

FORM PTO-1619C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

	PATENTS ONLY	TATER!
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached	Execution Date
Enter additional Conveying Parties		Month Day Year
Name (line 1) Toshimitsu KOBAYASH	II	08 28 01
Name (line 2)		Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1) Manabu MIYAMOTO		08 28 01
Name (line 2)		Execution Date O
Name (line 1)		
Name (line 2)		25.2.8
Receiving Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of receiving partie	es attached
Enter additional Receiving Party(ies)		_ ~ _
Name (line 1)		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not
Name (line 2)		domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative
Address (line 1)		is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)		Assignment.)
Address (line 3) City	State/Country Zip Cod	le
Name (line 1)		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not
Name (line 2)		domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is
Address (line 1)		attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3) City	State/Country Zip C	ode
Application Number(s) or Patent	or the patent Number (DO NOT ETTELL The	ame property).
Patent Application Numb	er(s) Patent Numi	per(s)
Patent Application Terms		

PATENT REEL: 012180 FRAME: 0226

ASSIGNMENT

Docket No. FUJM 18.995

	low named inventor, ASSIGNOR, has made a certain new and useful invention in: NG AND AMPLIFYING UNIT FOR WIRELESS COMMUNICATION DEVICE
or which	
check one) [X]	an application is being filed concurrently herewith, an application for a Patent of the United States was filed on
[] and WHEREAS, naving a place of b Kanagawa 21	and given Application Serial No. FUJITSU LIMITED usiness at 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, 1-8588 Japan , ASSIGNEE
s desirous of obtai	ning the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said invention and the said application:
valuable considera ferred and set over successors, legal re said United States which may be gra protection, includir filed for said inver- applications and the Patent Laws of the international agree and all forms of in- cates and designs va- all extensions, rene ASSIGNOR a Official of any con forms of industria successors, legal re AND ASSIGN not executed, and AND ASSIGN legal representative lawful papers, rese	EFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) to me in hand paid, and other good and tion, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said ASSIGNOR, has sold, assigned, transfor, and by these presents does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, unto the said ASSIGNEE, its presentatives and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said invention, and the application and all divisions, renewals and continuations thereof, and all Patents of the United States and extensions thereof; and all applications for industrial property ag, without limitation, all applications for patents, utility models, and designs which may hereafter be action in any country or countries foreign to the United States, together with the right to file such the right to claim for the same the priority rights derived from said United States application under the country of the domestic laws of the country in which any such application is filed, as may be applicable; dustrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, inventor's certificable that and reissues thereof; and all application are property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, inventor's certificable and reissues thereof; and any country or countries foreign to the United States and suntry or countries foreign to the United States, whose duty it is to issue patents or other evidence or all property protection on applications as aforesaid, to issue the same to the said ASSIGNEE, its expresentatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this instrument. NOR covenants and agrees that he has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and has will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. NOR further covenants and agrees that he will communicate to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, to obtain and enforce sible to aid the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, to obtain and enforce sible
proper protection	for said invention in an countries.
Full name of sole	or first inventor Yuuji Hasegawa Date August 28, 2001
Inventor's signatu	re furt / varigaum Citizenship Japanese
Residence Kawa Post Office Addr	ess <u>C/O FUJITSU LIMITED, 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku,</u> Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan
	ond joint inventor, if any Kazuo Hirafuji Os signature Kazuo Hirafuji Os signature Kazuo Hirafuji Osta August 28, 2001 Citizenship Japanese Nakahara-ku, Iress C/O FUJITSU LIMITED, 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan
	C/O FILITSU LIMITED, 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-Chome, Kamikodanaka

PATENT REEL: 012180 FRAME: 0227

Full name of fourth joint inventor, if any	Manabu Miyamoto			
Inventor's Signature <u>Manabu</u> <u>miyamot</u>	. Date	August 28,	2001	
Residence Kawasaki, Japan		_		
	Citizenship	Japanese		
Post Office Address <u>C/O FUJITSU LIMITED</u> , 1- Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-	-1, Kamikodana -8588 Japan	aka 4-chome,	Nakahara-ku,	
Full name of fifth joint inventor, if any				
Inventor's Signature	Date			
Residence				
	Citizenship			
Post Office Address				
Full name of sixth joint inventor, if any				
Inventor's Signature				
Residence				
	Citizenship			
Post Office Address				
Full name of seventh joint inventor, if any				
Inventor's Signature	Date			
Residence				
	Citizenship			
Post Office Address				
Full name of eighth joint inventor, if any				
Inventor's Signature	Date	•		
Residence				
	Citizenship			
Post Office Address				

PATENT REEL: 012180 FRAME: 0228